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GIUNTO DI COLLEGAMENTO 
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18 18 - STR

1:10

30 840 30

120

900

25

40

25

11
20

30 440 30

25

25

40

190 190

60

500

360 360

15

1980

1000

25
25

11
20

600

25

Piastra A

Piastra B Piastra B

Piastra C

Piastra DPiastra D

Piastra E

Piastra A

Piastra BPiastra B

Piastra DPiastra D

Piastra E

Piastra C

50
13
0

13
0

22
0

50
13
0

13
0

84
0

20050

1980

65
65

18
0

65
65

4012012012020040 120 120 120

88
0

1000

65
65

4012012012020040 120 120 120

19
0

1000

PIASTRA A

63

Sp. 25 mm
Bulloni M24 CL 10.9

DETTAGLI GIUNTO DI COLLEGAMENTO  (scala 1:10)
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